
Exhibit H Dealers for Copiers, Printers, Related Devices Managed Print Services

State by State

RFP-NP-18-001

Manufacturer Name:

Address:

City: State: Zip: 92630

Manufacturer Sales Contact:

Phone: Email:

Website:

FEIN: 

Company Name:

Address: 624 Military Trail

City: State: Zip: 33442

Primary Contact: Matt Barnes

Phone: Email:

Website:

FEIN: 

Company Name:

Address:

City: State: Zip: 32224

Primary Contact: Wade Mickey

Phone: Email:

Website:

FEIN: 

Areas Covered:

Jacksonville FL

904-996-8001 wadem@adamsremco.com

https://adamsremco.com

330865305

Areas Covered:

Dealer (Florida)

ADAMS REMCO INC.

11655 Central Parkway, suite 315

Deerfield Beach FL

954-428-1300 matt.barnes@tbs.toshiba.com

http://tbs.toshiba.com

240-731-9962 Martin.Quinn@tabs.toshiba.com

https://business.toshiba.com

330865305

Dealer (Florida)

TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS

Manufacturer Identifying Information

TOSHIBA AMERICA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, INC.

25530 Commercentre Drive

Lake Forest CA

Martin Quinn, Director, Federal/Consortium Sales

Manufacturer Name: Toshiba America Business Solutions, Inc.
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Exhibit H Dealers for Copiers, Printers, Related Devices Managed Print Services

State by State

RFP-NP-18-001

Company Name:

Address: 1236 North Monroe

City: State: Zip: 32303

Primary Contact: Brian Snow

Phone: Email:

Website:

FEIN: 

Company Name:

Address: 9637 Hood Road

City: State: Zip: 32257

Primary Contact: David Klusmeier

Phone: Email:

Website:

FEIN: 

Company Name:

Address: 938 East Main Street

City: State: Zip: 33801

Primary Contact: Dean Boring

Phone: Email:

Website:

FEIN: 

Company Name:

Address: 5801 Benjamin Center Drive, suite 110

City: State: Zip: 33634

Primary Contact: Matt Lane

Phone: Email:

Website:

FEIN: 

Company Name:

Address: 1901 Brantly Road

City: State: Zip: 33907

Primary Contact: Ron Hickox

Phone: Email:

Website:

FEIN: 

239-275-9101 cdargis@copyconceptsinc.com

http://www.copyconceptsinc.com

Areas Covered:

Areas Covered:

Dealer (Florida)

COPY CONCEPTS INC.

Ft. Myers FL

Tampa FL

352-600-3393 matt.lane@cvbusinesssolutions.com

https://www.cvbusinesssolutions.com

Areas Covered:

Dealer (Florida)

CLEARVIEW BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC

Lakeland FL

863-686-3167 dboring@boring.com

https://boring.com

http://absjacksonville.com

Areas Covered:

Dealer (Florida)

BORING BUSINESS SYSTEMS

Dealer (Florida)

AMERICAN BUSINESS SYSTEMS

Jacksonville FL

904-880-2176 david.k@absjacksonville.com

850-222-2308 bsnow@a-b-s.com

https://www.a-b-s.com

Areas Covered:

Dealer (Florida)

ADVANCED BUSINESS SYSTEMS

Tallahasse FL

Manufacturer Name: Toshiba America Business Solutions, Inc.
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Exhibit H Dealers for Copiers, Printers, Related Devices Managed Print Services

State by State

RFP-NP-18-001

Company Name:

Address: 6777 NE Roan Street

City: State: Zip: 34266

Primary Contact: Steve Hickox

Phone: Email:

Website:

FEIN: 

Company Name:

Address: 1855 Hurlburt Road

City: State: Zip: 850-863-2515

Primary Contact: Bobby Gwinn

Phone: Email:

Website:

FEIN: 

Company Name:

Address: 1228 SW 15th Street

City: State: Zip: 34471

Primary Contact: Amanda Miller

Phone: Email:

Website:

FEIN: 

Company Name:

Address: 762 Big Tree

City: State: Zip: 32750

Primary Contact: Terry Willcox

Phone: Email:

Website:

FEIN: 

Company Name:

Address: 2077 Powerline Road

City: State: Zip: 33069

Primary Contact: John Colasacco 

Phone: Email:

Website:

FEIN: 

Company Name:

Address: 6604 Harney Road

City: State: Zip: 33610

Primary Contact: Mark Wild

Phone: Email:

Website:

FEIN: 

Areas Covered:

Tampa FL

813-402-0440 markwild@upstreamofficesolutions.com

http://www.upstreamofficesolutions.com

http://tgioa.com

Areas Covered:

Dealer (Florida)

UPSTREAM OFFICE SOLUTIONS

Dealer (Florida)

TGI OFFICE AUTOMATION

Pompano FL

561-235-1337  jcolasacco@tgioa.com

407-830-7950 terryw@sosfla.com

https://www.sosfla.com

Areas Covered:

Areas Covered:

Dealer (Florida)

SEMINOLE OFFICE SOLUTIONS

Longwood FL

Ocala FL

352-622-1786 amanda@laseractionplus.com

http://www.laseractionplus.com

Areas Covered:

Dealer (Florida)

LASER ACTION PLUS INC.

Fort Walton Beach FL

850-863-2515 bgwinn@deximaging.com

https://www.deximaging.com

http://www.copylifeinc.com

Areas Covered:

Dealer (Florida)

DEX IMAGING INC.

Dealer (Florida)

COPY LIFE

Arcadia FL

863-993-0240 steve@copylifeinc.com

Manufacturer Name: Toshiba America Business Solutions, Inc.
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